25 Kasim 2004 Persembe

9. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 GOLD HEART(4)

2 GOLDEN ROCK(10)
3 DADALOGLU(Q)
4 OTORITER(5)

5 TEMPEST(7)

6 TOBIANA(12)

7 BABISKO*(2)

8  ARAGORN*(1) (IRE)
9 MSSANITA(11)
10 SAKLI CENNET(6)
11 YAKIRA(13)

12 BASAK SULTAN(8)

13 COMNG SOON(9)

Yas
2yae

2ydd
2yke
2yde
2yde
2ydd
2yae
2yke
2ydd
2yde
2ydd
2ydd

2ydd

Yans Sonuglan

1.)14.000 &
1)2100 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
MARLIN (USA) - SECRET RAPTURE (USA)

MARLIN (USA) - HAYRIYEHANM

BUOU DINDE (GB) - MARALCAN
MARLIN (USA) - REVEUSE DU SOR (GB)
ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - KARANFIL
MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - RANOSH (USA)
KAVRANHAN - CEYLAN M

OCEAN CREST (USA) - GENERATION
SHNING STEEL (GB) - AYCA I

ARVADA - PARADSE*

GEORGE THOMAS - YAYCAN

DEFINTE ARTICLE (GB) - FINEFRINT (IRE)

OCEAN CREST (USA) - LN IKE

Maiden
2.)5.600 ¢
2)840¢%
Siklet Jokey
56 E.YAWZ
545 E.CANKILIC
56 S.KAYA
56 S.BOYRAZ
56 SYILDIRIM
545 HKARATAS
56 OYILDIRIM
56 Y.TUNG
525  AHMET GOKGE
54 GUV.GOKGE
525 B.SAV
545  Y.AKAGAC
50,5 SIPEK

56 kg,
3.)2.800 ¢
3.)420 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii

ILY. GOKAY E.PAPAGAN
ERC. KAYAR R.TASDEMR
ALA KARACA IBR.C.ERSAKAR
FAT. OZSOY AYILDIZHAN
Z. TAR. CANBAY H.GUNEY
TAR. AYDIN N.BAYRAKTAR
AHM KAVRAN C.FILIKSAC
HAT. SOMTURK S.MUTLU
AHM DIZDAROGLU ADIZDAROGLU
MUS. YAGCI AKOYUNCU
NED. TEZEL ZGUNELI
CEN. SAKA AALCI
ONU. EKICI O.YENIHAYAT

1200 Kum

Derece

1.15.78

1.16.62

1.16.69

1.16.70

1.17.28

1.17.59

1.17.61

1.18.42

1.19.91

1.20.33

1.21.32

1.21.35

1.21.46

istanbul Hipdromu (97. Yans Giinii)

4)1400 ¢

4)210¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP
4,15 12 0

1,90 9 0

325 7 0

565 11 25
17,60 4 0

4,50 8 0

8,65 6 0

8,15 13 0

33,00 5 14
73,30 10 0

4830 3 0

12,95 1 0

4395 2 0

6'LI GANYAN( ) :12.414,93 4, 3'LU GANYAN( ) 37,23 +, IKILI( ) 6,50 4, SIRALI IKiLi( ) :14,35 4, UCLU BAHIS( ) :1,73 +, TABELA BAHIS( ) :11,98 £, CIFTE( ) :107,05 t



